ool

MODERN LANGUAGES
SECTION
TROPHY
RECORD

SHEETS




2015
2016
2017
2018
2019
2020
2021
2022
2023
2024
2025

Isabel Clarke Hutchinson
Louise Scott Steward

Ana Clarke Hutchinson

Isabel Clarke Hutchinson

Isabel Clarke Hutchinson
Competition moved to Jan 2021
No Eisteddfod due to Pandemic
No Competition

No Competition

No Competition

No Competition

isteddfod S

The
Think Chinese
Senior Trophy

[for Mandarin Chinese Recitation]

IMLC

MODERN LANGUAGES (CHINESE)




2015
2016
2017
2018
2019
2020
2021
2022
2023
2024
2025

Ana Clarke Hutchinson

Ana Clarke Hutchinson

Angus McLauchlan

Tayla Davis

Tanjona Allain

Competition moved to Jan 2021
No Eisteddfod due to Pandemic
No Competition

No Competition

No Competition

No Competition

ool E

MODERN LANGUAGES (CHINESE)

The
Think Chinese

[for Mandarin Chinese Recitation]

2MLC

Junior Trophy (Red)




2015
2016
2017
2018
2019
2020
2021
2022
2023
2024
2025

Lucinda Morgan

Rosie Morgan

Samuel Carnegie

Harry Catterson

Ana Clarke Hutchinson
Competition moved to Jan 2021
No Eisteddfod due to Pandemic
No Competition

No Competition

No Competition

No Competition

ool E

3MLC

MODERN LANGUAGES (CHINESE)

The
Think Chinese

[for Mandarin Chinese Recitation]

Junior Trophy (Blue)




2008
2009
2010
2011
2012
2013
2014
2015
2016
2017
2018
2019
2020
2021
2022
2023
2024
2025

Iris Fritz

Fleur Manning

Philip Balderson

No Entries

Thor Tiefenthal

Lily Pitcher

Lucy Rumbold

Francesca Albertini

Ellesha O’Malley

Isabelle Gault

Isabelle Gault

Rebecca Lange

Competition moved to Jan 2021
No Eisteddfod due to Pandemic
No Competition

Not Awarded

Hope Barrett

Eve Carruthers

isteddfod S

MODERN LANGUAGES (GERMAN)

The

IMLG

St. Helier - Bad Wurzach
Partnerschaft Cup




2012
2013
2014
2015

2016
2017
2018
2019
2020
2021
2022
2023
2024
2025

Iris Fritz

Maddy Jouanny

Ada Zubercova

Iris Fritz Joint
Hugh Lincé Winners
Iris Fritz

Hugh Lincé

Rebecca Lange

Ellie Van de Ven

Competition moved to Jan 2021
No Eisteddfod due to Pandemic
No Competition

Not Awarded

Eve Carruthers

Rose Overland

isteddfod S

MODERN LANGUAGES (GERMAN)

The
Beaulieu
Cup

2MLG




r

'.

2013  Kitty Tiefenthal

2014  Kitty Tiefenthal

2015  Ada Zubercova

2016 Mathilda Mahrer

2017 Iris Fritz

2018 Oliver French

2019 Pheobe Assiter

2020  Competition moved to Jan 2021
2021 No Eisteddfod due to Pandemic
2022  No Competition

2023 Oliver French

2024 Not Awarded

2025  Anu Ananth-Huggler

isteddfod S

The
Deutsche Bank
Trophy

3MLG

4AMLG

MODERN LANGUAGES (GERMAN)




2019
2020
2021
2022
2023
2024
2025

Charlie Mizon

Competition moved to Jan 2021
No Eisteddfod due to Pandemic
No Competition

Not Awarded

Florence Jones

Florence Jones

o NE o

MODERN LANGUAGES (GERMAN)

The

Arianne Memorial

Trophy

4AMLG




2008
2009
2010
2011
2012
2013
2014
2015
2016
2017
2018
2019
2020
2021
2022
2023
2024
2025

Michael Alfano

Jessica Hair

Kathryn Baker

Daisy Busel

Lauren Watkins

Daisy Busel

Katie Bastiman

Katie Bastiman

Alexandra Trindade

Hannah Owens

Not Awarded

Tasmin Hollyman

Competition moved to Jan 2021
No Eisteddfod due to Pandemic
No Competition

No Competition

No Competition

No Competition

isteddfod S

MODERN LANGUAGES (ITALIAN)

The
Vittorio Crusco
Cup

1IMLI




2015
2016
2017
2018
2019
2020
2021
2022
2023
2024
2025

Hannah Owens

Leonardo Vernaglione

Laura Forrester

Esmé Gleeson

Lily Tieppo

Competition moved to Jan 2021
No Eisteddfod due to Pandemic
No Competition

No Competition

No Competition

No Competition

isteddfod S

2MLI

MODERN LANGUAGES (ITALIAN)

The
Roma
Cup




2017
2018
2019
2020
2021
2022
2023
2024
2025

Alexandra Trinidade

Lucy Howarth

Ellie Binet

Competition moved to Jan 2021
No Eisteddfod due to Pandemic
No Competition

No Competition

No Competition

No Competition

isteddfod S

3MLI

MODERN LANGUAGES (ITALIAN)

The

Maria Venticinque

Cup

[for Italian Studies — age 16 plus]




2008
2009
2010
2011
2012
2013
2014
2015
2016
2017
2018
2019
2020
2021
2022
2023
2024
2025

Yasmin Baghiani

Oliver Kennedy

Fiona Potigny

Ana de Sousa

Madalena da Silva

Andrew Le Page

Rosa Franco

Ben Blampied

Ben Blampied

Candela Saenz-Arana

Felicity Thebault

Tanguy Billet-Masters
Competition moved to Jan 2021
No Eisteddfod due to Pandemic
No Competition

No Competition

Madeleine La Marrec

Olivia Maddox

J E RS E YR
isteddfod &
MODERN LANGUAGES (SPANISH)

The
Piedad
Cup

1IMLS




2015
2016
2017
2018
2019
2020
2021
2022
2023
2024
2025

Not Awarded

Cerys Thompson & Peyton Murphy
Samuel Nisbet

Isabel Clarke Hutchinson

Isabel Clarke Hutchinson
Competition moved to Jan 2021
No Eisteddfod due to Pandemic
No Competition

No Competition

Veronica Fernandes

Leo Herrera-Martin

isteddfod S

MODERN LANGUAGES (SPANISH)

The
Madrid
Cup

2MLS




2015
2016
2017
2018
2019
2020
2021
2022
2023
2024
2025

Annabel St George

Leo Olsson

Lily Dobber

Matilda Hughes

Tasmin Ingram

Competition moved to Jan 2021
No Eisteddfod due to Pandemic
No Competition

No Competition

Jasper Maddox

Maddie Ebbrell-Carroll

isteddfod S

MODERN LANGUAGES (SPANISH)

The
Ronda
Cup

3MLS




2015
2016
2017
2018
2019
2020
2021
2022
2023
2024
2025

Louise Stewart-Scott

Tanguy Billet-Masters

Felicity Thebault

Wojtek Wiecek

Darius Kayley

Competition moved to Jan 2021
No Eisteddfod due to Pandemic
No Competition

No Competition

Olivia Maddox

Alicia de Oliveira

isteddfod S

4AMLS

MODERN LANGUAGES (SPANISH)

The
Tarragona
Cup




SMLS

J E RS E YO=
zsteddfod%
MODERN LANGUAGES (SPANISH)

The
S. Padidar
Trophy

2017  Henry Roberts

2018  Auden Ruelle

2019 Mia Shenkman

2020  Competition moved to Jan 2021
2021 No Eisteddfod due to Pandemic
2022  No Competition

2023  No Competition

2024 Kara Herrera-Martin

2025 Juliet Milner




2008
2009
2010
2011
2012
2013
2014
2015
2016
2017
2018
2019
2020
2021
2022
2023
2024
2025

Daniel Tremoceiro
Simon Crowcroft

Alexandra Lopes

Leonardo Perestrelo

Not Awarded

Lara Caldeira

Nicole Da Silva

Tiago Dias

Lara Vieira

Lara Vieira

Lara Vieira

Leonor Vieira

Competition moved to Jan 2021
No Eisteddfod due to Pandemic
No Competition

Matisse Mendes

Matilde Monteiro

Jessica Brinco

isteddfod S

The

St. Helier — Funchal

Cup

1IMLP

MODERN LANGUAGES (PORTUGUESE)




2009
2010
2011
2012
2013
2014
2015
2016
2017
2018
2019
2020
2021
2022
2023
2024
2025

Daniel Tremoceiro

Emily Martins

Alexandra Lopes

Kyle Fernandes

Jennifer Cerca Luis

Diogo Basilio

Daniela Ramos

Catarina Ferreira

Catarina Ferreira

Catarina Ferreira

Ane Silva

Competition moved to Jan 2021
No Eisteddfod due to Pandemic
No Competition

Ana Rodrigues

Joana Vieira

Joana Leonor Vieira

isteddfod E
The

Cup

2MLP

MODERN LANGUAGES (PORTUGUESE)

Maria Almira Medina




2009
2010
2011
2012
2013
2014
2015
2016
2017
2018
2019
2020
2021
2022
2023
2024
2025

Adriana Fierreira

Alexandra Lopes

Filipa Dias

Not Awarded

Natasha Belim

Natasha Belim

Leonardo Perestrelo

Leonardo Perestrelo

Daniela Ramos

Andrew Vieira

Lara Vieira

Competition moved to Jan 2021
No Eisteddfod due to Pandemic
No Competition

Lara Vieira

Maya Da Castro

Bianca Carvalho

isteddfod S

The

3MLP

MODERN LANGUAGES (PORTUGUESE)

Carlos Santos Costa

Family Cup




2015
2016
2017
2018
2019
2020
2021
2022
2023
2024
2025

Natasha Belin

Not Awarded

Fatima Camacho

Samanta Viveiros Abreu
Daniela Ramos

Competition moved to Jan 2021
No Eisteddfod due to Pandemic
No Competition

Not Awarded

Emma Pimenta

Pedro Malta

isteddfod S

MODERN LANGUAGES (PORTUGUESE)

The
e Rocquier
Trophy

AMLP




isteddfod S

Junior Award

2013 Mateusz Obuchowicz
2014  Alan Demont
2015 Dominika Kubacka
2016 Dominika Kubacka
2017 Julia Buczkowska
2018  Charlie Kaye
2019 Not Awarded
2020  Competition moved to Jan 2021
2021 No Eisteddfod due to Pandemic
2022  No Competition
2023 Hubert Chrusciel
2024  Nina Strojek
2025 Marta Zdzienicka and
Patrycja Zdzienicka

1MLPol

MODERN LANGUAGES (POLISH)

The Polish Section




2013
2014
2015
2016
2017
2018
2019
2020
2021
2022
2023
2024
2025

Anna Wrona

Agata Bors

Aneta Wisniewska

Not Awarded

Not Awarded

Tomasz Obuchowicz

Not Awarded

Competition moved to Jan 2021
No Eisteddfod due to Pandemic
No Competition

Nikola Ceremuga

Jacob Wilczynski

Jacob Wilczynski

o NE o

2MLPol

MODERN LANGUAGES (POLISH)

The Polish Section

Senior Award




2025

Aurora Friciu

o NE o

IMLR

MODERN LANGUAGES (ROMANIAN)

Trophy Martisor

Poem —Years 1 & 2




2MLR

J E RS E YO
K%@steddfod%
‘ MODERN LANGUAGES (ROMANIAN)
Trophy
Mihal Eminescu

Poem — Years 3to 6

2025  Strfan Ungurusan and
Carla Nicole Kovacs




2025

Alexandra Strugariu

el E

3MLR

MODERN LANGUAGES (ROMANIAN)

Trophy
Ana Blandiana

Poem — Years 7 to 11




