



MODERN LANGUAGES

SECTION

TROPHY

RECORD

SHEETS



MODERN LANGUAGES (CHINESE)

The Think Chinese Senior Trophy

[for Mandarin Chinese Recitation]



2015	Isabel Clarke Hutchinson
2016	Louise Scott Steward
2017	Ana Clarke Hutchinson
2018	Isabel Clarke Hutchinson
2019	Isabel Clarke Hutchinson
2020	<i>Competition moved to Jan 2021</i>
2021	<i>No Eisteddfod due to Pandemic</i>
2022	No Competition
2023	No Competition
2024	No Competition
2025	No Competition



MODERN LANGUAGES (CHINESE)

The Think Chinese Junior Trophy (Red)

[for Mandarin Chinese Recitation]



2015	Ana Clarke Hutchinson
2016	Ana Clarke Hutchinson
2017	Angus McLauchlan
2018	Tayla Davis
2019	Tanjona Allain
2020	<i>Competition moved to Jan 2021</i>
2021	<i>No Eisteddfod due to Pandemic</i>
2022	No Competition
2023	No Competition
2024	No Competition
2025	No Competition



MODERN LANGUAGES (CHINESE)

The Think Chinese Junior Trophy (Blue)

[for Mandarin Chinese Recitation]



2015	Lucinda Morgan
2016	Rosie Morgan
2017	Samuel Carnegie
2018	Harry Catterson
2019	Ana Clarke Hutchinson
2020	<i>Competition moved to Jan 2021</i>
2021	<i>No Eisteddfod due to Pandemic</i>
2022	No Competition
2023	No Competition
2024	No Competition
2025	No Competition



MODERN LANGUAGES (GERMAN)

The St. Helier - Bad Wurzach Partnerschaft Cup

2008	Iris Fritz
2009	Fleur Manning
2010	Philip Balderson
2011	No Entries
2012	Thor Tiefenthal
2013	Lily Pitcher
2014	Lucy Rumbold
2015	Francesca Albertini
2016	Ellesha O'Malley
2017	Isabelle Gault
2018	Isabelle Gault
2019	Rebecca Lange
2020	<i>Competition moved to Jan 2021</i>
2021	<i>No Eisteddfod due to Pandemic</i>
2022	No Competition
2023	Not Awarded
2024	Hope Barrett
2025	Eve Carruthers



MODERN LANGUAGES (GERMAN)

The Beaulieu Cup

2012	Iris Fritz	
2013	Maddy Jouanny	
2014	Ada Zubercova	
2015	Iris Fritz	<i>Joint Winners</i>
	Hugh Lincé	
2016	Iris Fritz	
2017	Hugh Lincé	
2018	Rebecca Lange	
2019	Ellie Van de Ven	
2020	<i>Competition moved to Jan 2021</i>	
2021	<i>No Eisteddfod due to Pandemic</i>	
2022	No Competition	
2023	Not Awarded	
2024	Eve Carruthers	
2025	Rose Overland	



MODERN LANGUAGES (GERMAN)

The Deutsche Bank Trophy

2013	Kitty Tiefenthal
2014	Kitty Tiefenthal
2015	Ada Zubercova
2016	Mathilda Mahrer
2017	Iris Fritz
2018	Oliver French
2019	Pheobe Assiter
2020	<i>Competition moved to Jan 2021</i>
2021	<i>No Eisteddfod due to Pandemic</i>
2022	No Competition
2023	Oliver French
2024	Not Awarded
2025	Anu Ananth-Huggler



MODERN LANGUAGES (GERMAN)

The Arianne Memorial Trophy

2019	Charlie Mizon
2020	<i>Competition moved to Jan 2021</i>
2021	<i>No Eisteddfod due to Pandemic</i>
2022	No Competition
2023	Not Awarded
2024	Florence Jones
2025	Florence Jones



MODERN LANGUAGES (ITALIAN)

The Vittorio Crusco Cup



2008	Michael Alfano
2009	Jessica Hair
2010	Kathryn Baker
2011	Daisy Büsel
2012	Lauren Watkins
2013	Daisy Büsel
2014	Katie Bastiman
2015	Katie Bastiman
2016	Alexandra Trindade
2017	Hannah Owens
2018	Not Awarded
2019	Tasmin Hollyman
2020	<i>Competition moved to Jan 2021</i>
2021	<i>No Eisteddfod due to Pandemic</i>
2022	No Competition
2023	No Competition
2024	No Competition
2025	No Competition



MODERN LANGUAGES (ITALIAN)

The Roma Cup

2015	Hannah Owens
2016	Leonardo Vernaglione
2017	Laura Forrester
2018	Esmé Gleeson
2019	Lily Tieppo
2020	<i>Competition moved to Jan 2021</i>
2021	<i>No Eisteddfod due to Pandemic</i>
2022	No Competition
2023	No Competition
2024	No Competition
2025	No Competition



MODERN LANGUAGES (ITALIAN)

The Maria Venticinque Cup

[for Italian Studies – age 16 plus]

2017	Alexandra Trinidad
2018	Lucy Howarth
2019	Ellie Binet
2020	<i>Competition moved to Jan 2021</i>
2021	<i>No Eisteddfod due to Pandemic</i>
2022	No Competition
2023	No Competition
2024	No Competition
2025	No Competition



MODERN LANGUAGES (SPANISH)

The Piedad Cup

2008	Yasmin Baghiani
2009	Oliver Kennedy
2010	Fiona Potigny
2011	Ana de Sousa
2012	Madalena da Silva
2013	Andrew Le Page
2014	Rosa Franco
2015	Ben Blampied
2016	Ben Blampied
2017	Candela Saenz-Arana
2018	Felicity Thebault
2019	Tanguy Billet-Masters
2020	<i>Competition moved to Jan 2021</i>
2021	<i>No Eisteddfod due to Pandemic</i>
2022	No Competition
2023	No Competition
2024	Madeleine La Marrec
2025	Olivia Maddox



MODERN LANGUAGES (SPANISH)

The Madrid Cup



2015	Not Awarded
2016	Cerys Thompson & Peyton Murphy
2017	Samuel Nisbet
2018	Isabel Clarke Hutchinson
2019	Isabel Clarke Hutchinson
2020	<i>Competition moved to Jan 2021</i>
2021	<i>No Eisteddfod due to Pandemic</i>
2022	No Competition
2023	No Competition
2024	Veronica Fernandes
2025	Leo Herrera-Martin



MODERN LANGUAGES (SPANISH)

The Ronda Cup

2015	Annabel St George
2016	Leo Olsson
2017	Lily Dobber
2018	Matilda Hughes
2019	Tasmin Ingram
2020	<i>Competition moved to Jan 2021</i>
2021	<i>No Eisteddfod due to Pandemic</i>
2022	No Competition
2023	No Competition
2024	Jasper Maddox
2025	Maddie Ebbrell-Carroll



MODERN LANGUAGES (SPANISH)

The Tarragona Cup



2015	Louise Stewart-Scott
2016	Tanguy Billet-Masters
2017	Felicity Thebault
2018	Wojtek Wiecek
2019	Darius Kayley
2020	<i>Competition moved to Jan 2021</i>
2021	<i>No Eisteddfod due to Pandemic</i>
2022	No Competition
2023	No Competition
2024	Olivia Maddox
2025	Alicia de Oliveira



MODERN LANGUAGES (SPANISH)

The S. Padidar Trophy



2017	Henry Roberts
2018	Auden Ruelle
2019	Mia Shenkman
2020	<i>Competition moved to Jan 2021</i>
2021	<i>No Eisteddfod due to Pandemic</i>
2022	No Competition
2023	No Competition
2024	Kara Herrera-Martin
2025	Juliet Milner



MODERN LANGUAGES (PORTUGUESE)

The St. Helier – Funchal Cup



2008	Daniel Tremoceiro
2009	Simon Crowcroft
2010	Alexandra Lopes
2011	Leonardo Perestrelo
2012	Not Awarded
2013	Lara Caldeira
2014	Nicole Da Silva
2015	Tiago Dias
2016	Lara Vieira
2017	Lara Vieira
2018	Lara Vieira
2019	Leonor Vieira
2020	<i>Competition moved to Jan 2021</i>
2021	<i>No Eisteddfod due to Pandemic</i>
2022	No Competition
2023	Matisse Mendes
2024	Matilde Monteiro
2025	Jessica Brinco



2MLP



MODERN LANGUAGES (PORTUGUESE)

The Maria Almira Medina Cup

2009	Daniel Tremoceiro
2010	Emily Martins
2011	Alexandra Lopes
2012	Kyle Fernandes
2013	Jennifer Cerca Luis
2014	Diogo Basilio
2015	Daniela Ramos
2016	Catarina Ferreira
2017	Catarina Ferreira
2018	Catarina Ferreira
2019	Ane Silva
2020	<i>Competition moved to Jan 2021</i>
2021	<i>No Eisteddfod due to Pandemic</i>
2022	No Competition
2023	Ana Rodrigues
2024	Joana Vieira
2025	Joana Leonor Vieira



MODERN LANGUAGES (PORTUGUESE)

The Carlos Santos Costa Family Cup

2009	Adriana Fierreira
2010	Alexandra Lopes
2011	Filipa Dias
2012	Not Awarded
2013	Natasha Belim
2014	Natasha Belim
2015	Leonardo Perestrelo
2016	Leonardo Perestrelo
2017	Daniela Ramos
2018	Andrew Vieira
2019	Lara Vieira
2020	<i>Competition moved to Jan 2021</i>
2021	<i>No Eisteddfod due to Pandemic</i>
2022	No Competition
2023	Lara Vieira
2024	Maya Da Castro
2025	Bianca Carvalho



MODERN LANGUAGES (PORTUGUESE)

The Le Rocquier Trophy



2015	Natasha Belin
2016	Not Awarded
2017	Fatima Camacho
2018	Samanta Viveiros Abreu
2019	Daniela Ramos
2020	<i>Competition moved to Jan 2021</i>
2021	<i>No Eisteddfod due to Pandemic</i>
2022	No Competition
2023	Not Awarded
2024	Emma Pimenta
2025	Pedro Malta



MODERN LANGUAGES (POLISH)

The Polish Section Junior Award

2013	Mateusz Obuchowicz
2014	Alan Demont
2015	Dominika Kubacka
2016	Dominika Kubacka
2017	Julia Buczkowska
2018	Charlie Kaye
2019	Not Awarded
2020	<i>Competition moved to Jan 2021</i>
2021	<i>No Eisteddfod due to Pandemic</i>
2022	No Competition
2023	Hubert Chrusciel
2024	Nina Strojek
2025	Marta Zdzenicka and Patrycja Zdzenicka



MODERN LANGUAGES (POLISH)

The Polish Section Senior Award

2013	Anna Wrona
2014	Agata Bors
2015	Aneta Wisniewska
2016	Not Awarded
2017	Not Awarded
2018	Tomasz Obuchowicz
2019	Not Awarded
2020	<i>Competition moved to Jan 2021</i>
2021	<i>No Eisteddfod due to Pandemic</i>
2022	No Competition
2023	Nikola Ceremuga
2024	Jacob Wilczyński
2025	Jacob Wilczyński



MODERN LANGUAGES (ROMANIAN)

Trophy Mărțișor

Poem – Years 1 & 2



2025 Aurora Friciu

MODERN LANGUAGES (ROMANIAN)

Trophy Mihai Eminescu

Poem – Years 3 to 6



2025 Strfan Ungurusan and
Carla Nicole Kovacs

MODERN LANGUAGES (ROMANIAN)

Trophy Ana Blandiana

Poem – Years 7 to 11



2025 Alexandra Strugariu